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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: MAXO2+AE Scuba Oxygen Analyzer

1 message

Julian Sparrey <sparrey@livetecsystems.co.uk> 29 December 2021 at 12:46
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sarah

Thanks for that.   Revised price is fine. 

Regards

 

Julian Sparrey

 Technical Director

 
 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Wednesday, December 29, 2021 11:55:04 AM

To: Julian Sparrey <sparrey@livetecsystems.co.uk>

Subject: Re: MAXO2+AE Scuba Oxygen Analyzer
 
Good morning,

Thank you for your purchase order.

Please be advised that the unit prices for the R-17MED and R-22MED on the PO are incorrect.

These sensors have quantity discounts so for purchasing 2 x R-17MED the unit price is £40.00 and £38.00 when purchasing 6 x R-22MEDs. 
Please can you confirm that you are happy to proceed at these prices.

Kind regards


Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Julian Sparrey <sparrey@livetecsystems.co.uk>
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Date: Tue, 28 Dec 2021 at 15:50

Subject: RE: MAXO2+AE Scuba Oxygen Analyzer

To: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Neal Samet <neal@livetecsystems.co.uk>,
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>






Hi Steve

 

Thanks for coming back to me with the options.  We have been all out on site right through Christmas so only now getting to order.

 

I have looked at the Vandergraph unit specification and believe it will suit our purposes as a back up monitor – alternative to the old GB300.

 

I have attached a PO for 8 of the VN202 (non auto off version) also a couple of the R17-MED sensors and 6 of the R22 sensors.  We are
switching our main oxygen monitoring device over to using
the R22 as it has a molex connector which has proved to be much more reliable
than the jack plug on the R17.

 

 

 

Kind Regards

 

  Julian Sparrey

  Technical
Director

  (+44)
07711 920 911

  sparrey@livetecsystems.co.uk

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Steve Nixon

Sent: 13 December 2021 12:52

To: Julian Sparrey <sparrey@livetecsystems.co.uk>

Cc: Neal Samet <neal@livetecsystems.co.uk>;
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Subject: Fwd: MAXO2+AE Scuba Oxygen Analyzer

 

Dear Julian

Further to our earlier discussion, the price for 8 x R-17MED oxygen sensors is:

 

8 x 0110017 R-17MED  £38.00 each + VAT  

Available for immediate shipment

Includes postage charge.

 

Please see the options below for oxygen analyzers with a cable mounted oxygen sensor:
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0111261 MAXO2+AE (medical version)  £325.00 each + VAT    

Available for immediate shipment

Postage for 8 units: £10.00

 

0111291 AII 2000 PALM O2R (medical version)  £250.00 each + VAT  

4 units in stock available for immediate shipment

8 available for shipment: 7 – 10 days

Postage for 8 units: £10.00

 

0111292 AII 2000A (medical version)   £290.00 each + VAT  

4 units in stock available for immediate shipment

Available for shipment: 7 – 10 days

Postage for 8 units: £10.00

 

0111261 MAXO2+AE (SCUBA version)  £295.00 each + VAT 

Available for shipment: 7 – 10 days

 

7910100 VN202 (SCUBA)  £140.00 + VAT 

Available for immediate shipment

NOTE: This unit has auto power off function

Postage for 8 units: £11.00

 

7910110 VN202 (SCUBA)  £140.00 + VAT 

Available for immediate shipment

NOTE: This unit has manual power off function

Postage for 8 units: £11.00

 

 

Regards

 

Steve

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Mon, 13 Dec 2021 at 09:31

Subject: Fwd: MAXO2+AE Scuba Oxygen Analyzer
To: <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

 

Thank you Steve.




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where
possible.

 

mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk


29/12/2021, 12:50 Gmail - Re: MAXO2+AE Scuba Oxygen Analyzer

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1720477778308463439%7Cmsg-f%3A1720484652… 4/6

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line
or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Mon, 13 Dec 2021 at 08:20

Subject: Fwd: MAXO2+AE Scuba Oxygen Analyzer
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

 

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Julian Sparrey <sparrey@livetecsystems.co.uk>

Date: Sun, 12 Dec 2021 at 15:09

Subject: MAXO2+AE Scuba Oxygen Analyzer

To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>,
orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Neal Samet <neal@livetecsystems.co.uk>

 

Hi

 

Please could you send us a quotation and expected delivery for 8 (eight) MAXO2+AE Scuba Oxygen Analyzers.

 

Also we need to order 10 R-Med 17 sensors.

 

All for urgent delivery/collection if possible.

 

Please could you give me a ring on Monday morning on 07711 920911, I will be out on site but will try and take your call.  If you cannot get
me could you try Neal Samet on 07495 466052.

 

Thanks in anticipation.
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Kind regards

 

Julian

 

 

 

  Julian Sparrey Livetec Systems Ltd  

  Technical Director Unit 47A, Wrest Park, Silsoe, Bedford, MK45 4HS

  (+44)
07711 920911 (+44)
01525 863 936 info@livetecsystems.co.uk

  sparrey@livetecsystems.co.uk www.livetecsystems.co.uk

          

 

 




 

--

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

.




-- 

Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
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Director - Viamed Ltd.


Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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